Source   S
Date Received By Permit # St ()  Flood Zone X Development Permit Zoning 4-3 Land Use Plan Map Category Af  Comments Replacing MH in existing MH Paule  FEMA Map# Elevation Finished Floor River In Floodway  Recorded Deed or Property Appraiser PO Site Plan EH # 19-0235 Well letter OR  Existing well Land Owner Affidavit Postaller Authorization FW Comp. letter App Fee Paid
Comments   Replacing Mithin existing With Paric
FEMA Map# Elevation Finished Floor River In Floodway Recorded Deed or Property Appraiser PO Site Plan FEH # 19-0235
Recorded Deed or Property Appraiser PO Site Plan FEH # 19-0235 Well letter OR  Existing well Land Owner Affidavit Installer Authorization FW Comp. letter App Fee Paid
Recorded Deed or Property Appraiser PO Site Plan FEH # 19-0235 Well letter OR  Existing well Land Owner Affidavit Installer Authorization FW Comp. letter App Fee Paid
DOT Approved Baront Baront # STUB MH
DOT Approval     Parent Pareol #     STUP MU
□ Ellisville Water Sys Assessment
Emisting value of a particular of the country and coun
Property ID # 21-35 -16-02215-018 subdivision Lot 3 Lot# 5
New Mobile Home Used Mobile Home MH Size 14160 Year 1986
- Applicant & CO 1262 Phone # 701-681-0262
- Address 15061 3851 Live Ock F1. 32060
Name of Property Owner Alejandio Example Consult Phone# 101-681-0362
= 911 Address 5/do Yw Yorks LOOD #3 Lode City F1. 32055
Circle the correct power company - FL Power & Light - Clay Electric
Circle the correct power company - FL Power & Light - Clay Electric
Circle the correct power company -  (Circle One) -  Suwannee Valley Electric -  Duke Energy  Name of Owner of Mobile Home Alegand Examples one # 40/-68/-0162
<ul> <li>Circle the correct power company - (Circle One) - Suwannee Valley Electric - Duke Energy</li> <li>Name of Owner of Mobile Home Alexandro Edal Constitution = YO/-G8/-O36 Address 1506 38 51 Live COX Fl. 32060</li> <li>Relationship to Property Owner Same as ABVE</li> </ul>
Circle the correct power company - FL Power & Light - Clay Electric  (Circle One) - Suwannee Valley Electric - Duke Energy  Name of Owner of Mobile Home Alexandro Edulation # YO/~GS/~Ollo Z Address 1500 3 € 51 Live COX FL. 3200  Relationship to Property Owner Same as ABVE  Current Number of Dwellings on Property 5
Circle the correct power company - FL Power & Light - Clay Electric  (Circle One) - Suwannee Valley Electric - Duke Energy  Name of Owner of Mobile Home Alexandree Education - Duke Energy  Relationship to Property Owner Same as ABVE  Current Number of Dwellings on Property  Lot Size Total Acreage 1.5
Circle the correct power company - FL Power & Light - Clay Electric  (Circle One) - Suwannee Valley Electric - Duke Energy  Name of Owner of Mobile Home Alexandro Edulation # YO/~GS/~Ollo Z Address 1500 3 € 51 Live COX FL. 3200  Relationship to Property Owner Same as ABVE  Current Number of Dwellings on Property 5
Circle the correct power company - FL Power & Light - Clay Electric  (Circle One) - Suwannee Valley Electric - Duke Energy  Name of Owner of Mobile Home Alegand Consultations # YO/-68/-016 ₹  Address 15061 3 ₹ 51 Live Col Fl. 32060  Relationship to Property Owner Same as ABV€  Current Number of Dwellings on Property  Lot Size Total Acreage 7.5  Do you: Have Existing Drive or Private Drive or need Culvert Permit or Culvert Waiver (Circle one)
Circle the correct power company - FL Power & Light - Clay Electric  (Circle One) - Suwannee Valley Electric - Duke Energy  Name of Owner of Mobile Home Alexandro Edol Conderne # YO/ GS/ Ollo 2  Address 15 Go 38 5   Live of Fl. 32000  Relationship to Property Owner Same as ABVE  Current Number of Dwellings on Property  Lot Size Total Acreage or need Culvert Permit (Putting in a Culvert) or Culvert Waiver (Circle one) (Not existing but do not need a Culvert)  Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home 1995  Driving Directions to the Property
- Circle the correct power company - FL Power & Light - Clay Electric Duke Energy  - Name of Owner of Mobile Home Alogo Color Devolution - Duke Energy  - Name of Owner of Mobile Home Alogo Color Devolution - Duke Energy  - Name of Owner of Mobile Home Alogo Color Devolution - Duke Energy  - Name of Owner of Mobile Home Alogo Color Devolution - Duke Energy  - Relationship to Property Owner Same as ABOVE  - Current Number of Dwellings on Property - Do you: Have Existing Drive or Private Drive or need Culvert Permit (Putting in a Culvert) (Not existing but do not need a Culvert)  - Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home 105
Circle the correct power company - FL Power & Light - Clay Electric  (Circle One) - Suwannee Valley Electric - Duke Energy  Name of Owner of Mobile Home Alexandro Edol Conderne # YO/ GS/ Ollo 2  Address 15 Go 38 5   Live of Fl. 32000  Relationship to Property Owner Same as ABVE  Current Number of Dwellings on Property  Lot Size Total Acreage or need Culvert Permit (Putting in a Culvert) or Culvert Waiver (Circle one) (Not existing but do not need a Culvert)  Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home 1995  Driving Directions to the Property
Circle the correct power company - (Circle One) - Suwannee Valley Electric - Duke Energy  Name of Owner of Mobile Home Alexandro Educated Consultation # YO/- GS/- Odlo 2 Address 15 Go 3
Circle the correct power company - (Circle One) - Suwannee Valley Electric - Duke Energy  Name of Owner of Mobile Home Ale Code Educate Electric - Duke Energy  Name of Owner of Mobile Home Ale Code Educate Electric - Duke Energy  Relationship to Property Owner Same as ABVE  Current Number of Dwellings on Property 5  Lot Size Total Acreage Jo  Do you : Have Existing Drive or Private Drive or need Culvert Permit (Putting in a Culvert) or Culvert Waiver (Circle one) (Not existing but do not need a Culvert)  Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home Yes  Driving Directions to the Property  US 90 West Home Ash Drive, Right of New Yes  Name of Licensed Dealer/Installer Kornit Noths Phone # 623 72/6  Name of Licensed Dealer/Installer Kornit Noths Phone # 623 72/6
Circle the correct power company - Suwannee Valley Electric - Duke Energy  Name of Owner of Mobile Home Alogo Add Second Consultation # YO/ GS/ Odd Address 15 Cloud SR 5   Live Cod Fl. 32000  Relationship to Property Owner Same as ABVE  Current Number of Dwellings on Property  Lot Size Total Acreage Jo  Do you: Have Existing Drive or Private Drive or need Culvert Permit or Culvert Waiver (Circle one) (Blue Road Sign)  Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home Yes  Driving Directions to the Property  Driving Directions to the Property  Name of Licensed Dealer/Installer Kornii Nubbs Phone # 623 71/6  Installers Address 100 y Swe M 7 CHANGS TEC, LAKE City, Ft 3200
Circle the correct power company - GL Power & Light - Clay Electric - Duke Energy  Name of Owner of Mobile Home Ale Code Cover Property - Address IS Clay Strong From Education - Duke Energy  Relationship to Property Owner Same as ABVE  Current Number of Dwellings on Property - Total Acreage Journal - Consulty using Private Drive or need Culvert Permit or Culvert Waiver (Circle one) - Culvert W
Circle the correct power company - (Circle One) - Suwannee Valley Electric - Duke Energy  Name of Owner of Mobile Home Alagoria Control Contro

	marriage wall piers within 2 of end of home per Rule 15C			Typical pier spacing    Show locations of Longitudinal and Lateral Systems	Manufacturer // Left www. Length x width // Length x width x w	Installer: Runia Works License # TH/- Address of home being installed	Mobile Home Permit Worksheet
Opening Pier pad size  SU SU SU FRAME TIES  within 2' of end of home spaced at 5' 4" oc  TIEDOWN COMPONENTS  Manufacturer  Longitudinal Stabilizing Device (LSD)  Manufacturer  Manufacturer  Manufacturer  Manufacturer  Sidewall Longitudinal Stabilizing Device w/ Lateral Arms  Marriage wall Shearwall	20 × 20 1/16 × 25 3/16 1/12 × 25 1/2 24 × 24 26 × 26 ANCHORS	Perimeter pier pad size  A	8' 8' 8' 8' 8' 8' 8' 8' 8' 8' 8' 8' 8'	20" 22" x 22" 24" X 24" 26" 0) (484)* (576)* (6 6' 7' 8' 8' 8' 8'	Double wide ☐ Installation Decal # 6/66	Used Home Othe Manufacturer's Installation Manual in accordance with Rule 15-C Wind Zone II Wind Zone II	Application Number:

# **Mobile Home Permit Worksheet**

**Application Number:** 

The results of the torque probe test is there if you are declaring 5' anchors without testing 4. A test showing 275 inch pounds or less will require 5 foot aylchors.  Note: A state approved lateral arm system is being used and 4 ft. anchors are required at all centerline tie points where the torque test reading is 275 or less and whare the mobile home manufacturer may requires anchors with 40000 holding capacity. Installer's initials  ALL TESTS MUST BE PERFORMED BY A LICENSED INSTALLER Installer Name  ALL TESTS MUST BE PERFORMED BY A LICENSED INSTALLER  Installer Name  Electrical  Connect electrical conductors between multi-wide units, but not to the main power source. This includes the bonding wire between multi-wide units. Pg.  Connect all sewer drains to an existing sewer tap or septic tank. Pg.  Connect all potable water supply piping to an existing water meter, water tap, or other independent water supply systems. Pg.	The pocket penetrometer tests are rounded down to Surport or check here to declare 1000 lb, soil without testing.  ***X
--	---

The bottomboard will be repaired and/or taped. Yes Siding on units is installed to manufacturer's specifications. Yes Fireplace chimney installed so as not to allow intrusion of rain water. Yes Skirting to be installed. Yes No Dryer vent installed outside of skirting. Yes N/A Range downflow vent installed outside of skirting. Yes N/A Brain lines supported at 4 foot intervals. Yes Electrical crossovers protected. Yes Other:	I understand a properly installed gasket is a requirement of all new and used homes and that condensation, mold, meldew and buckled marriage walls are a result of a poorly installed or no gasket being installed. I understand a strip of tape will not serve as a gasket.  Installer's initials  Type gasket  Installed:  Between Floors Yes Between Walls Yes Between Walls Yes Between Walls Yes	Floor: Type Fastener: Walls: Type Fastener: Roof: Type Fastener: For used homes a min. 30 gauge, 8" wide, galvanized metal strip will be centered over the peak of the roof and fastened with galv. roofing nails at 2" on center on both sides of the centerline.	Site Preparation  Debris and organic material removed Water drainage: Natural Swale Pad Other  Fastening multi wide units
--	---	--	---

Installer Signature

Installer verifies all information given with this permit worksheet is accurate and true based on the manufacturer's installation instructions and or Rule 15C-1 & 2

# STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH APPLICATION FOR CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

Permit Application Number 19-8235

ile:	Eac	h blo	ock:	repr	eşe	ints	10	te	et a	nd	1 ir	ich	= 4	O te	et.				Ŷ	4	11.0	الأح	51:	+		ιſ	£
1		-	+-																1		-						
					-						-6								1	9							_
								7	世			-	14						1								
-			-			#	1	. [	14			3		-		<->>			V				٠,		,0	9	
			+				حميد	_	200		8	0				2				#			K-			-	
												-l	57		-	-			*	(y)			1				_
			-								3	2	- °						2	S							
		-	-						4	2			_	\	+		-	-	Y	井	-	-	-	7	0		ě
						1	#							700	3					17		-			\		
		-														1									,		
			-					-									盐	Ś	of		-	-		-		3	
1	J																			Ç	#			-			9
	1													A N. T.	7		(									ريا	† <u>≥</u>
	7	F	+											4	2		,			a	# 45			-			
																	4			7	#			-			_
			11/	7	Y		19	5	40	C	لرد																
es: _			·														_										_
		-		Α.				1.6						_										14			
	sub	mitte	d by:	H	8	9		110	3	G	0	Di	70	1/08	حدِ			0	س	20	17		3	11.	7/	19	

ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

District No. 1 - Ronald Williams District No. 2 - Rocky Ford District No. 3 - Bucky Nash District No. 4 - Toby Witt District No. 5 - Tim Murphy



#### BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS • COLUMBIA COUNTY

#### **Address Assignment and Maintenance Document**

To maintain the county wide Addressing Policy you must make application for a 9-1-1 Address at the time you apply for a building permit. The established standards for addressing and posting numbers to all principal buildings, dwellings, businesses and industries are contained in Columbia County Ordinance 2001-9. The addressing system is to enable Emergency Services Agencies to locate you in an emergency, and to assist the United States Postal Service and the public in the timely and efficient provision of services to residents and businesses of Columbia County

Date/Time Issued:

7/16/2018 3:01:49 PM

Address:

566 NW YATES Loop LOT 3

City:

LAKE CITY

State

FL

Zip Code

32055

Parcel ID

02215-028

REMARKS: Address Verification.

NOTICE: THIS ADDRESS WAS ISSUED BASED ON LOCATION AND ACCESS INFORMATION RECEIVED FROM THE REQUESTER. SHOULD, AT A LATER DATE, THE LOCATION AND/OR ACCESS INFORMATION BE FOUND TO BE IN ERROR OR CHANGED, THIS ADDRESS IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

Address issued By:

Signed:/ Matt Crews

Columbia County GIS/911 Addressing Coordinator

COLUMBIA COUNTY
911 ADDRESSING / GIS DEPARTMENT

263 NW Lake City Ave., Lake City, FL 32055 Telephone: (386) 758-1125 Email: gis@columbiacountyfla.com

#### MOBILE HOME INSTALLATION SUBCONTRACTOR VERIFICATION FORM

APPLICATION NUM	MBER 1904-35 CONTRACTOR PONNIE NOTAS PHONE 386. 623.77
	THIS FORM MUST BE SUBMITTED PRIOR TO THE ISSUANCE OF A PERMIT
ordinance 89-6 exemption, gen	county one permit will cover all trades doing work at the permitted site. It is <u>REQUIRED</u> that we have subcontractors who actually did the trade specific work under the permit. Per Florida Statute 440 and 5, a contractor shall require all subcontractors to provide evidence of workers' compensation or neral liability insurance and a valid Certificate of Competency license in Columbia County.  The permitted contractor is responsible for the corrected form being submitted to this office prior to the abcontractor beginning any work. Violations will result in stop work orders and/or fines.
ELECTRICAL	Print Name Aleganis Foncile? Signature Awale poncile  License #: Phone #: 701 8717392
	Qualifier Form Attached
MECHANICAL/	Print Name Alexandro Gonzalel Signature Aresales Consulcations #: Phone #: 70/8717397
	Qualifier Form Attached

**F. S. 440.103** Building permits; identification of minimum premium policy.--Every employer shall, as a condition to applying for and receiving a building permit, show proof and certify to the permit issuer that it has secured compensation for its employees under this chapter as provided in ss. 440.10 and 440.38, and shall be presented each time the employer applies for a building permit.

### **Columbia County Property Appraiser**

updated: 3/29/2019

Parcel: 21-3S-16-02215-028

<< Next Lower Parcel Next Higher Parcel >>

Tax Collector

Tax Estimator | Property Card

Parcel List Generator

2018 Tax Roll Year

Search Result: 1 of 1

2018 TRIM (pdf)

**Interactive GIS Map** 

Owner & Property Info

Owner's Name	GONZALEZ ALEJANDRO &							
Mailing Address	KAROL JEAN GONZALEZ 15061 SR 51 LIVE OAK, FL 32060							
Site Address	566 NW YATES LP							
Use Desc. (code)	MH PARK (002802)	-	·					
Tax District	2 (County)	Neighborhood	21316					
Land Area	2.500 ACRES	Market Area	01					
Description	NOTE: This description is not t this parcel in any legal transac		Description for					
NW1/4 OF NW1/4 OF SW	/1/4 OF NE1/4, EX RD R/W. (AKA I	LOT 19 OF AN UNR S/D).	447-403, 808-					

1935, PB 897-2068, 949-1065, WD 1363-1909,

#### **Property & Assessment Values**

2018 Certified Values		
Mkt Land Value	cnt: (0)	\$19,828.00
Ag Land Value	cnt: (2)	\$0.00
Building Value	cnt: (5)	\$27,740.00
XFOB Value	cnt: (8)	\$25,384.00
Total Appraised Value		\$72,952.00
Just Value		\$72,952.00
Class Value		\$0.00
Assessed Value		\$68,104.00
Exempt Value	(code: HX H3)	\$24,179.00
Total Taxable Value	Other: \$41,566	Cnty: \$41,566 Schl: \$43,925

2019 Working Values		(Hide Values)
Mkt Land Value	cnt: (0)	\$19,828.00
Ag Land Value	cnt: (2)	\$0.00
Building Value	cnt: (5)	\$28,748.00
XFOB Value	cnt: (8)	\$25,384.00
Total Appraised Value		\$73,960.00
Just Value		\$73,960.00
Class Value		\$0.00
Assessed Value		\$73,960.00
Exempt Value		\$0.00
Total Taxable Value	Other: \$	Cnty: \$73,960 73,960   Schl: \$73,960

NOTE: 2019 Working Values are NOT certified values and therefore are subject to change before being finalized for ad valorem assessment purposes.

Sales History

Show Similar Sales within 1/2 mile

Sale Date	OR Book/Page	OR Code	Vacant / Improved	Qualified Sale	Sale RCode	Sale Price
6/29/2018	1363/1909	WD	I	Q	01	\$92,000.00

#### **Building Characteristics**

Bldg Item	Bldg Desc	Year Blt	Ext. Walls	Heated S.F.	Actual S.F.	Bldg Value
1	MOBILE HME (000800)	1973	MINIMUM (01)	564	564	\$3,147.00
3	MOBILE HME (000800)	1971	MINIMUM (01)	552	552	\$2,772.00
4	MOBILE HME (000800)	1972	MINIMUM (01)	672	672	\$3,750.00
6	MOBILE HME (000800)	1981	MINIMUM (31)	1560	1824	\$13,382.00
7	MOBILE HME (000800)	1971	BELOW AVG. (03)	720	874	\$5,697.00
	Note: All S.F. calculations	are based or	exterior building din	nensions.		

#### **Extra Features & Out Buildings**

Code	Desc	Year Bit	Value	Units	Dims	Condition (% Good)
0021	BARN,FR AE	0	\$800.00	0000001.000	0 x 0 x 0	(000.00)
0259	MHP HOOKUP	1993	\$4,300.00	0000001.000	0 x 0 x 0	(00,00)
0259	МНР НООКИР	1993	\$17,200.00	0000004.000	0 x 0 x 0	(00.00)
0294	SHED WOOD/	1993	\$600.00	0000001.000	0 x 0 x 0	(000.00)
0210	GARAGE U	1993	\$200.00	0000001.000	14 x 20 x 0	(000.00)

Land Breakdown



SIGNATURE:

# STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH ONSITE SEWAGE TREATMENT AND DISPOSAL SYSTEM

19-0235
P11061E
00.09
1404103

APPLICATION FOR CONSTRUCTION PERMIT
APPLICATION FOR:  [ ] New System [ X ] Existing System [ ] Holding Tank [ ] Innovative  [ ] Repair [ ] Abandonment [ ] Temporary [ ]  APPLICANT: 46.16 G.07687
AGENT:
TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT OR APPLICANT'S AUTHORIZED AGENT. SYSTEMS MUST BE CONSTRUCTED BY A PERSON LICENSED PURSUANT TO 489.105(3)(m) OR 489.552, FLORIDA STATUTES. IT IS THE APPLICANT'S RESPONSIBILITY TO PROVIDE DOCUMENTATION OF THE DATE THE LOT WAS CREATED OR PLATTED (MM/DD/YY) IF REQUESTING CONSIDERATION OF STATUTORY GRANDFATHER PROVISIONS.
PROPERTY INFORMATION
LOT:#13 BLOCK: SUBDIVISION: PLATTED:
property id #: $21-36-16-3215-328$ zoning: i/m or equivalent: [ Y (N)]
PROPERTY SIZE: 25 ACRES WATER SUPPLY: [ PRIVATE PUBLIC [ ] <= 2000GPD [ ] > 2000GPD
IS SEWER AVAILABLE AS PER 381.0065, FS? Y/N ] DISTANCE TO SEWER:FT
PROPERTY ADDRESS: 566 NW YOLES LOOP LOOK City F1. 35060
DIRECTIONS TO PROPERTY: U.S 90W, TURN light onto no
Twiner Ave, left on now Ashor, light on Duy, Yetes
BUILDING INFORMATION [ ] RESIDENTIAL [ ] COMMERCIAL
Unit Type of No. of Building Commercial/Institutional System Design No Establishment Bedrooms Area Sqft Table 1, Chapter 64E-6, FAC
nobile Heme 2 840
3
4
[ ] Floor/Equipment Drains [ ] Other (Specify)

# CODE ENFORCEMENT DEPARTMENT COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA OUT OF COUNTY MOBILE HOME INSPECTION REPORT

Sulposet
COUNTY THE MOBILE HOME IS BEING MOVED FROM
OWNERS NAME KAROL GONZALEZ PHONE CELL
INSTALLER RONNIG NORKS PHONE
INSTALLERS ADDRESS 1004 SW CHARLES TER LAKE CITY IL 32024
MOBILE HOME INFORMATION
MAKE Fleet walls YEAR 85 SIZE 17 X66.  COLOR Xellow - SERIAL No. 6 AFLAF 484501377-
WIND ZONE SMOKE DETECTOR
INTERIOR: FLOORS OK
DOORS OK-
WALLS O A
CABINETS O
ELECTRICAL (FIXTURES/OUTLETS)
EXTERIOR: WALLS / SIDDING
windows O/
DOORS OF
INSTALLER: APPROVED NOT APPROVED
INSTALLER OR INSPECTORS PRINTED NAME TOWN & NOT STALLER OF INSPECTORS PRINTED NAME TOWN & NOT STALLER OF INSPECTORS PRINTED NAME
Installer/Inspector Signature License No. I H/02S/45/1 Date 4-11019
NOTES:
ONLY THE ACTUAL LICENSE HOLDER OR A BUILDING INSPECTOR CAN SIGN THIS FORM.
NO WIND ZONE ONE MOBILE HOMES WILL BE PERMITTED. MOBILE HOMES PRIOR TO 1977 ARE PRE-HUD AND THE WIND ZONE MUST BE PROVEN TO BE PERMITTED.
BEFORE THE MOBILE HOME CAN BE MOVED INTO COLUMBIA COUNTY THIS FORM MUST BE COMPLETED AND RETURNED TO THE COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT.
ONCE MOVED INTO COLUMBIA COUNTY AN INSPECTOR MUST COMPLETE A PRELIMINARY INSPECTION ON THE MOBILE HOME. CALL 386-758-1008 TO SET UP THIS INSPECTION. NO PERMIT WILL BE ISSUED BEFORE THIS IS DONE.
Code Enforcement Approval Signature  Date 4-18-19

## Mobile Home

9. INSPECTIONS (1)

Applicant: karol gonzalez (701.681.0262) Application Date: 5/8/2019

Action **▼** 1. JOB LOCATION Completed Inspections 2. CONTRACTOR Schedule Inspection (ScheduleInspection.aspx?Id=40818) Inspection Date Ву **Notes** 3. MOBILE HOME Passed: Mobile Home - In County 5/9/2019 TROY **DETAILS** Pre-Mobile Home before set-up **CREWS** 4. APPLICANT The completion date must be set To release Certifications to the 5. REVIEW public. 6. FEES/PAYMENT **Permit Completion Date** (Releases Occupancy and Completion Forms) 7. DOCUMENTS/REPORTS (1) **Permit Closed On** 8. NOTES/DIRECTIONS Incomplete Requested Inspections

Inspection

**Date** 

Ву

**Notes** 



## COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT 135 NE Hernando Ave, Suite B-21, Lake City, FL 32055

Phone: 386-758-1008 Fax: 386-758-2160

#### MOBILE HOME INSTALLERS LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

I, ROWN I'C WOKE	,give this authome	ority for the job address show below		
only, 566 A	Job Address LP	, and I do certify that		
the below referenced person(s) listed on this form is/are under my direct supervision and control				
and is/are authorized to purchase permits, call for inspections and sign on my behalf.				
Printed Name of Authorized Person	Signature of Authorized Person	Authorized Person is (Check one)		
KAROL GONZAKZ	oxabol Reprod	Agent Officer Property Owner		
KAROL GONZARZ ALEJANON GONZARZ		Agent Officer Property Owner		
		Agent Officer Property Owner		
I, the license holder, realize that I am responsible for all permits purchased, and all work done under my license and I am fully responsible for compliance with all Florida Statutes, Codes, and Local Ordinances.  I understand that the State Licensing Board has the power and authority to discipline a license holder for violations committed by him/her or by his/her authorized person(s) through this document and that I have full responsibility for compliance granted by issuance of such permits.  License Holders Signature (Notarized)  License Number  Date				
License Holders Signature (Notarized)  NOTARY INFORMATION: STATE OF: Florida COUNTY OF: COUMBIA  The above license holder, whose name is Ponnif Noció personally appeared before me and is known by me or has produced identification (type of I.D.) on this // day of April . 20 19				
NOTARY'S SIGNATURE		(Seal/Stamp)  LAURIE HODSON MY COMMISSION # FF 976102 EXPIRES: July 14, 2020 Bonded Thru Notary Public Underwriters		